
 ATTACHMENT 4 
  

Celebrate Markham Grant Allocations and Totals 
January-March 2016 Funding Cycle 

 

Total Funding Envelope
Funding Approved in 

First Funding Cycle
Budget Remaining for 
Second Funding Cycle

Cultural Events and Programs
Applicants:

The Giving Tree $0
Unionville Theatre Company $5,000
Moksha Canada Foundation $2,000
Centre for Tamil Heritage and Culture $4,000
Markham African Caribbean Canadian Association $3,000

Total $76,000 $14,000 $62,000
Major Community Festivals
Applicants:

Ontario Band Association $0
Canada One Network $0
Optimistic Me to We Cultural Organization $0
Federation of Chinese Canadians in Markham $2,500

Total $100,000 $2,500 $97,500
Sports Events
Applicants:

None Received
Total $40,000 $0 $40,000

Seniors' Clubs
Applicants:

AMICI Association $1,000
Milliken on the Move $3,000
Dorcas Senior Interest Club $1,000

Total $40,000 $5,000 $35,000
$256,000 $21,500 $234,500GRAND TOTAL

 
 
 

 


